
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  34474                      189220

 104 N KOREA                                   4862                       11990

 105 CHINA                                      242                       14590

 106 TAIWAN                                  300734                     3702463

 108 HG KONG                                  38472                      125644

 110 VIETNAM                                    886                        1733

 111 THAILND                                  39169                      326097

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6398                       73989

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        7560

 117 PHILPIN                                  21089                       90926

 118 INDNSIA                                   3821                       24073

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        2368

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1560

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1073

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5673

 137 SU ARAB                                   2741                       24385

 141 OMAN                                      2849                       49659

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1450

 147 U ARB E                                  44140                      529854

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        8069

 205 U KING                                    2863                       35802

 207 NETHLDS                                   5428                       46326

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        3351

 213 GERMANY                                   8891                       55787

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2328

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         905

 223 POLAND                                       -                        8183

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1528

 302 CANADA                                       -                       17068

 304 USA                                      12209                      252821

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         903

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4646                      132368

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            38          34474          171         189220

 104 N KOREA        KL             3           1440           10           4760

 105 CHINA          KL             0            242           13          11093

 106 TAIWAN         KL           593         300422        11498        3689585

 108 HG KONG        KL            56          38472          301         125644

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            886            2           1733

 111 THAILND        KL           192          39169         1514         326097

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            15           6398          170          73989

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           13           7560

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2           1139           23          10801

 118 INDNSIA        KL             8           3821           54          24073

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            4           2368

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            4           1560

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1073

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           15           5673

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           2741           72          24385

 141 OMAN           KL             8           2849          141          49659

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            2           1450

 147 U ARB E        KL           109          44140         1356         529854

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           19           8069

 205 U KING         KL             8           2863           90          35802

 207 NETHLDS        KL            22           5428          165          46326

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            7           3351

 213 GERMANY        KL            22           8891          134          55787

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            3           2328

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            7            905

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            8           8183

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            2           1528

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -          184          17068

 304 USA            KL            55          12209         1145         252821

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            5            903

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            21           4646          845         132368

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG           520           3422         1395           7230

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          870           3497

 106 TAIWAN         KG            75            312         3116          12878

 117 PHILPIN        KG          5130          19950        21230          80125

                                                                


